Academic
https://www.cdx.learning.com

https://www.actstudent.org

ACT: http://www.act.org/content/act/en/products-and-services/the-act.htm

l Applied Educational Systems: appliededucationalsystems.com

 
ASVAB: http://www.military.com/join-armed-forces/asvab 


Automotive Service Excellence: http://www.ase.com/About-ASE.aspx 

Canvas: https://mde.instructure.com/login/canvas 

Career Assessment: http://www.mynextmove.org/explore/ip 

EdUpdate Newsletter: https://msachieves.mdek12.org/edupdate 

Education Planner: www.educationplanner.org Free Translation: 
www.freetranslation.com/en/translate-english-spanish 

4 Tests: http://www.4tests.com   [Educational Exams:  ACT, GED, SAT] 
Go Sign Me Up: MDE - https://gsmu.mdek12.org/public/course/browse Go Sign Me Up: RCU – 

https://rcu.msstate.edu/public/course/browse i-Ready: 
http://www.curriculumassociates.com/products/iready/diagnostic-instruction.aspx 

iTunes U: http://www.apple.com/education/itunes-u 

Job Scout: http://myjobscout.org 

Khan Academy: www.khanacademy.org 

Learn Zillion: www.learnzillion.com 

Learning Styles Inventory: http://www.educationplanner.org/students/self assessments/learning-styles.shtml 

Listserv: http://fyt.mde.k12.ms.us/subscribe/Student_Service_Coordinators_Listserv.html 

March 2 Success: https://www.march2success.com/main/courses MS-CPAS: https://www.rcu.msstate.edu/Assessment/MS-CPAS.aspx 

NCCER: https://www.nccer.org Prostart: https://chooserestaurants.org 

Quizlet: https://quizlet.com 

Read Works: https://www.readworks.org 

Renaissance Star: https://www.renaissance.com/products/assessment/star-360/star-reading skills 

SAT: https://collegereadiness.collegeboard.org/sat 

TABE: http://tabetest.com 

Today’s Class: https://todaysclass.com/ 

USA Test Prep: www.usatestprep.com

 
Community Colleges=Cost less money/usually 2 years only/can go 2 at CC + 2 at university 
Holmes		https://www.holmescc.edu                                                                             [You are in the Holmes CC district.]

Hinds			https://www.hindscc.edu 

Public Universities =4 or more years
Alcorn			https://www.alcorn.edu

Delta State		https://www.deltastate.edu

Jackson State		https://www.jsums.edu

Mississippi State	https://www.msstate.edu

Ole Miss		https://olemiss.edu

Southern		https://www.usm.edu

Valley			https://www.mvsu.edu

Private Schools=Cost More Money
Belhaven		https://www.belhaven.edu

Delta Technical	https://www.deltatechnicalcollege.com

Millsaps		https://www.millsaps.edu
Mississippi College	https://www.mc.edu
Tougaloo		https://www.tougaloo.edu  
